project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc.	 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905	 800 556-7690 P	 401 941-2929 F	 www.mulelighting.com
  product description
The KES Series of commercial/industrial emergency lighting units combines a
contemporary appearance with state-of-the-art lectronics. The KES is an effective,

mounting • Conduit mount knockouts on side and top of housing
KES
Ordering Example: KES-6-50-2
WG6 = Wire Guard
  ordering information
model voltage
6 = 6 Volt
accessories
12 = 12 Volt
wattage
USA = Assembled in USA
options
50 = 50 Watts 2 = Two Heads
0 = No Heads
heads
 1413/16”
12¾” 5”3¼”
100 Watt
Unit
50 Watt
Unit
100 = 100 Watts
project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc.	 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905	 800 556-7690 P	 401 941-2929 F	 www.mulelighting.com
                                               KES SERIES
HIGH CAPACITY EMERGENCY LIGHT
PHOTOMETRICS
1FC  0.5    0.3    0.2 0.1
10
5
0
5
10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
FEET
LEFT
  FEET
RIGHT
LAMP
AXIS
FEET FROM LAMP (Measured on axis)
6V, 7.2W Tungsten Wedge Base Lamp (ANSI 927), Round Head
Horizontal Distribution Vertical Distribution
   1FC      0.5   1FC    1FC1FC1FC
10
5
0
5
10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
FEET
UP
  FEET
DOWN
LAMP
AXIS
FEET FROM LAMP (Measured on axis)
1FC      0.5      0.3     0.2 0.1
10
5
0
5
10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
FEET
LEFT